
Ferrari	Club	of	America	–	Ottawa	Chapter	

2022	Calendar	of	Events	-	proposed	
(events subject to change – please check www.fcaottawa.com/events)  

FCA	Ottawa	AGM	(and	Lunch/Dinner)	
Sunday, January 30, 12:00 – 3:00 
St. Anthony’s Soccer Club – Tifosi Room 
523 St. Anthony St., Ottawa 

Enzo	Ferrari’s	Birthday	Celebration	
Saturday, February 26, 7:00pm – 10:00pm 
Location: TBC 

Ladies	Spring	Social 
Saturday, March 12, 3:00pm – 5:00pm 
Location: TBC 

Coffee	&	Cannoli 
Saturday, April 16, 2:00pm – 3:00pm 
Pasticceria Italiana 
200 Preston St., Ottawa 

FCA	Membership	Drive 
Sunday, May 15, 1:00pm – 5:00pm 
La Bottega 
64 George St., Ottawa 

Ottawa	Ferrari	Festival 
Friday, June 17 – Sunday, June 19 
Little Italy 
Preston Street, Ottawa 

Summer	Pleasure	Drive 
Sunday, July 10, 10:00am – 5:00pm 
Location: TBD 

FCA	Ottawa	Golf	Night 
Wednesday, July 20, 4:30pm – 9:30pm 
Canadian Golf & Country Club 
7800 Golf Club Way, Ashton 

FCA	Annual	Experience	
Saturday, July 23 – Wednesday, July 27 
Mont Tremblant, Quebec 



Ferragosto	in	Ottawa’s	Little	Italy	on	Preston	Street	
Sunday August 14, 10:00am-3:00pm 
Little Italy 
Preston Street, Ottawa 

Summer	BBQ	Bash 
Sunday August 28, 1:00pm-5:30pm 
Location: TBD 

Wine	Tour	Pleasure	Drive 
Sunday, Septermber 18, 10:00am – 3:00pm 
Location: TBD 

Ladies	Fall	Social 
Wednesday, September 28, 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
Location: TBC 

Raduno	Montebello	
Sunday, October 2, 10:00am-3:00pm 
Chateau Montebello 
Montebello, Quebec 
 


